Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok Pop
2015000138 Rev. has.p
2015000139 Strav.list
2015000140 Antivir.pr
2015000141 Bunka Zb.d
2015000142 Intern. Oc
2015000143 Intern.MS
2015000144 Audit2014
2015000145 EE
2015000146 EE DTV
2015000147 EE ZS
2015000148 EE MS,CS
2015000149 Plyn
2015000150 Telefén
2015000151 Telef. MS
2015000152 Konc.popl.
2015000153 ASA KO
2015000154 Opr.rozhl.
2015000155 Poist.auto
2015000156 Nakup potr
2015000157 Odpad SJ
2015000158 Potrav. SJ
2015000159 Telef.mob.
2015000160 Nakup Z5
2015000161 Prep.EE MS
2015000162 Oprava vod
2015000163 Strav.list
2015000164 Kamer.syst
2015000165 BOZP a PO
2015000166 Potrav. SJ

Vs

0002015229
3053580496
0201525139
0016472015
0001507284
0001507285
0000001615
7458244864
7458244863
7458244866
7458244865
7419815077
7774304774
1774392627
8800682144
0257031319
0002015010
5000783319
0020150013
0002015311
0150401370
7505243285
0378560612
7170759382
0000134215
3053580591
0010150101
0002015305
0000050106

DatZ10

01.06.2015
01.06.2015
01.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
05.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
10.06.2015
10.06.2015
11.06.2015
12.06.2015
15.06.2015
16.06.2015
22.06.2015
24.06.2015
25.06.2015
29.06.2015
29.06.2015
29.06.2015
29.06.2015
30.06.2015

DatS10

08.06.2015
12.06.2015
15.06.2015
02.06.2015
19.06.2015
19.06.2015
14.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
18.06.2015
18.06.2015
30.06.2015
21.06.2015
22.06.2015
30.06.2015
23.06.2015
14.06.2015
29.06.2015
03.07.2015
19.06.2015
06.07.2015
28.01.2014
10.07.2015
13.07.2015
05.07.2015
10.07.2015

DatC10

01.06.2015
01.06.2015
01.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
05.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
10.06.2015
10.06.2015
11.06.2015
12.06.2015
15.06.2015
16.06.2015
22.06.2015
24.06.2015
25.06.2015
29.06.2015
29.06.2015
29.06.2015
29.06.2015
30.06.2015

Cel

46.80
394.40
50.33
349.00
17.84
17.84
450.00
807.40
183.42
25.00
117.14
480.89
49.88
18.46
13.92
1133.05
995.60
101.35
51.12
11.70
12.60
26.09
199.00
-120.98
160.91
592.80

10359.44

144.00
427.18

Uhr

46.80
394.40
50.33
349.00
17.84
17.84
450.00
807.40
183.42
25.00
117.14
480.89
49.88
18.46
13.92

DatU10

02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
02.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
08.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
08.06.2015

1133.05 15.06.2015

995.60
101.35
51.12
11.70
12.60
26.09
199.00

24.06.2015
24.06.2015
15.06.2015
15.06.2015
17.06.2015
24.06.2015
24.06.2015

-120.98 06.07.2015

160.91
592.80

01.07.2015
29.06.2015

10359.4¢29.06.2015

144.00
427.18

01.07.2015
30.06.2015

Ico

37569091
36391000
31333532
49193241
36251852
36251852
34618490
36677281
36677281
36677281
36677281
36677281
35763469
35763469
36857432
31449697
30731496
31595545
36365742
35790571
46307222
35763469
31384978
36677281
36666149
36391000
36241091
37569091
00168921

Naz

VADAS-Jozef Vadovic
DOXX Strav.listky
ESET spol. sr.o.
P.P.H.U KONSTAL
Golem Tech s.r.o.
Golem Tech s.r.o.
Ing.Veronika Tibenska
ZEZ

ZEZ

ZEZ

ZEZ

ZEZ

Slovak Telekom
Slovak Telekom

RTSV s.r.o.
A.S.ATrnavas.r.o.
SVH Jozef Hette$
Komunalna poistovnia
LAPREMA Trnava s.r.o
GLOBAL GREEN s.r.o
HISPA SK s.r.o

Slovak Telekom
BauMax s.r.o

ZEZ

MAVQS, s.r.o.

DOXX Strav.listky
NETSYSTEM Slovakia s.r.o
VADAS-Jozef Vadovic
COOP Jednota Trnava



